
 

 

 
2021 Event Schedule 

 
 

Friday  January 1 New Year’s Day Holiday 

Tuesday  January 12 Planning and Zoning Meeting 
Monday  January 18 Martin Luther King Jr Holiday 

Tuesday  January 19 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday January 21 Municipal Court 

Tuesday  February 9 Planning and Zoning Meeting 
Monday  February 15 Presidents Day Holiday 

Tuesday  February 16 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday February 18 Municipal Court 

Monday  March 1  Spring Newsletter Delivered 

Tuesday  March 9  Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday  March 16 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday March 18 Municipal Court 

Tuesday  April 13  Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Thursday April 15  Municipal Court 

Tuesday  April 20  Board of Trustees Meeting 

Saturday April 24 Prescription Take-Back Day 

Saturday  May 8  Spring Shred Event 

Tuesday  May 11  Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday  May 18  Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday May 20  Municipal Court 
Monday  May 31  Memorial Day Holiday 

Tuesday  June 1  Summer Newsletter Delivered 

Tuesday  June 8  Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday  June 15  Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday June 17  Municipal Court 

Thursday June 24  Concert in the Park 

Sunday  July 4  32nd Annual Parade and Festival 
Monday  July 5  Independence Day Holiday Observed 

Tuesday  July 13  Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Thursday July 15  Municipal Court 

 

 

 

 

Thursday July 15  Concert in the Park 

Tuesday  July 20  Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday August 5 Concert in the Park 

Tuesday  August 10 Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday  August 17 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday August 19 Municipal Court 

Wednesday  September 1 Fall Newsletter Delivered 
Monday  September 6 Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday  September 14 Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Thursday September 16 Municipal Court 

Saturday September 18 Hazardous Material Roundup 

Saturday September 18 COVID-19 Vaccine Clinic 

Tuesday  September 21 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Saturday September 25 Hazardous Material Roundup 

Monday  October 4 Flu Shot Clinic 

Saturday  October 9 Fall Shred Event 

Saturday October 9 COVID-19 Vaccine Clinic 

Tuesday  October 12 Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday  October 19 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday October 21 Municipal Court 

Saturday October 23 Prescription Take-Back Day 

Saturday November 6 Leaf Recycling Event 

Tuesday  November 9 Planning and Zoning Meeting 

Saturday November 13 Leaf Recycling Event 

Tuesday  November 16 Board of Trustees Meeting 

Thursday November 18 Municipal Court 
Thursday November 25-26 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Wednesday  December 1 Winter Newsletter Delivered 

Tuesday  December 14 Board of Trustees Meeting 
Friday  December 25 Christmas Holiday Observed 

Monday December 27 2022 Town Directories Delivered 


